110 4

Autolifter for MS
BEfRZ LITEE MS A)

AK81
PARTS LIST No.1000-00




REF.NG KOTE PART NO. DPESCRIPTION [ Y p ! 4 Qty
1 GAK-810010A0 CYLINDER ASM. TFEIPE I~ (73] 1
b4 PA-3205005-490 CYLINDER [ B 0 - S T O (1
3 PA-9000180-00 HET oY R EYRYIYE (1)
4 FJ-3040651-01 ELBEOW UNION B6XPT1/8 IAR 224y BXPT1/8 (1)
b PX-0651030-00  STLENCER - FALVE (n
8 GAK-81001C00 CYLINDER BRACKET MUV SR ML S S (1)
7 GAK-81002000 STTOPPER CUSHION Abw R ~Hydgy (D
g GAK-81003600 STOPPER COLLAR AR h e (1}
9 (AK-81004000 CYLINDER JOINT MU SRl B {1}
10 SK-3533200-5C ¥0O0D SCREW D=5.71 L=32 AEDFYS  D=h,1 =32 2
11 B&102-191-0A0 KNEE LIFTER LEVER ASM. ERSFES LAY~ B3 1
12 D2587-LaW-B0O ROLLER A Pl 1
13 Y¥P-0551626-5D WASHER 5.5X22.0%1.8 L3FETETE 5.5hK22X1.8 2
14 SH-9052003-SC  SCREVW M5 L=20 by L A A 3 H
15 HM-6050001-8C  HUT M5 R rer MHX0.8 132 1
15 WP-0h31001-SE YASHER 5.3X9.5X0.6 EI3RTET R 3T awh M5 1
17 WS-0510002-KN SPRING WASHER NEETITE 5 1X9.2X1.3 1
18 GAX-81005000 SPRING FPIPFA % 1
19 GAK-81006000 CHAIN JOINT Fe=uy a4V 1
20 SH-4041801-SH  SCREW M4X0.7 1=18 FTAT YT MAX0.7 1=18 pa
21 NH-B04G001~SC NUT M4 YA R4X0,7 19z 2
22 ¥P-0430801-5C WASHER M4 LT E 3TN M4 P4
23 SM-9052003-3C SCREW M5 L=20 o945~ Ak 1
24 NM~6050001-5C RUT M5 nyhsr9r H5XG.8 1z 2
25 YP-053100]1-SE  WASHER 5.3X9.5%0.6 (e MY N 8 ) A
26 D2560-21K-HAQ FILTER REGULATOR ASH. FARR-LF T LL-9Y3 1
27 PJ-3040652-01 ELBOW UNIDN BXPTi/4 hS 1 S ok 1
28 F1021-003~000 HOSE JOINT -2 ¥Tafur 1
29 ST-4052011-8R SCREW M5 [=20 I uxy™ D=h-12 L=20 2
ag PJI-3080600-03 Y UNTON o434 1
31 #01 GAK-810070A0 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH ASM. ERTAAYF (B 1
32 GAK-81007000 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH BRACKET [ S5 M L S S (1
33 GAK~81608000 HOLDER ERTPTYT AR ALY (1)
34 GAK~81009000 ECD BT PFI (1)
35 SM-9061850-SC  SCREW M8 =18 2SR AR MG L=18 (2)
38 SL-4041001-5C SCREY M4 X 10 FATFYT BAR MAXD.T L=10 {2)
37 PX-0200020-00 ACTUATOR FoFLI-3- (1)
38 PV-0105030-00 VALVE FIRT R /AT AT (1)
39 PJ-0460590-02 ELBOW IAR™ (1)
4Q PJ-3010605-04  JOINT AbL-b 32 ¥Tafub (1)
41 3T-0600401-EB THBE F1-7" (1.75)
42 180-35006 CABLE MARK NO.1 T4¥-2-4(1) (1
43 180-35105 WIRE MARK (2) T44-~2-(2) 1
44 SK-35123200-5C WOoOD SCREW D=5.1 L=32 TR D=h.1 L=32 (2)
45 #401 GAK-210100B0 SWITCH ASM. I9R 2494 (13) 1
46 GAK-8101004A0 PLATE ASHM. V4R (B3) (1)
47 GAK-81010000 PLATE ZAF4R (1}
43 GAK-81011000 RUBBER 249 F4927 (23
49 SL-4041091-5C SCREW M4 X 10 FATIRYT EAZ KWAXKO.T L=190 (2)
00 PX-0200026-00 _ACTUATOR FHFIT-%- (1)
hi PYV-0105030-00 VALVE TR ZAET AT RTT 9]
52 PJ-0460500-02 ELBOW IAR" (1
R3 PJ-3010605-04 JOINT Abb-b 37 ¥ HAVE (1)
54 BT-0800401-EF  TUBE F2-7° (2.1
55 180-35008 CABLE MARK ND,1 I{y-3-9(1} (1)
56 180-35105 WIRE MARX (2) JA¥-v-B(2} (1
57 JI0B6-000-00G  HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY BYHaR S AR § 1
58 EA~9500B01-00  CABLE BAND YREUA T 5
Note ( ¥F30 )#0t.... SELECTIVE PAET e

o JLEEKE

JUKI CORPORATION

HEAD QFFICE
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO,

CHOFU-CITY, TOKYQ 182, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
1-23-3, KABUKICHO,

SHINJUKU-KU. TOKYG 160, JAPAN

PHONE : D3(3205)1188. 1189, 1190
FAX - 03(3203)8260, (320519131
TELEX : J22867, 232-2301

JUKI &1
T162 B EA MG 01
TEL. 03-3480-1111(1t3&)

-3480-1113(% 47 )41 )

HELVRS, S
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

BOON—V A NABRNEO RS F 5 ¢ BEETLEHNENFT.
* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice

#EON A 98I 1 PE RO B R T RE - ML 7ot g,
# This parts list is edited and printed m actordance with the product specifications as of December 1993

Prinied i Japan






